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University Human Resources Business Partners 
HRBP Division/Unit Email Ext 
Kerry Evans University Services 

University Communications 
kevans@montana.edu 7664 

Jeanette Grey Gilbert Human Resources 
Office of Institutional Equity 
Audit Services  
President’s Office 

jeannette.greygilbert@montana.edu  4284 

Joan Klopfer Auxiliaries Joan.klopfer@montana.edu 
 

 

Nicky Lowry Athletics  
Division of Student Success 

nicky.lowry@montana.edu 
 

2622 

Gerre Maillet AHEC 
College of Business 
College of Engineering 
Honors College 
College of Nursing 
Extension 
Libraries 

gerre.maillet@montana.edu 3696 

Kasia Maison Administration & Finance 
College of Arts & Architecture 
College of Education, Health & Human Development 
Gallatin College 
Office of Planning and Analysis 
University Budget Office 

 
katarzyna.maison@montana.edu 

 
6101 

Sarah Miller College of Letters & Science 
Academic Advising Center 
Graduate School  
Office of Academic Affairs 
Office of International Programs 
Allen Yarnell Center for Student Success 
Financial Services (University Business Services, 
Procurement Services, and Fiscal Shared Services) 

sarah@montana.edu 5023 

Diane Robidou Information Technology 
KUSM/PBS 
Museum of the Rockies 
University Police 

 
diane.robidou@montana.edu 

3669 

Laura Underkofler College of Agriculture 
Research and Economic Development 

laurau@montana.edu 
 

4310 
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